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Baton Rouge - Universal Cohort 15/Module 4
Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
y
Ahrend Jordan Tangipahoa Jordan.ahrend @selu.edu
Vs ! v
Bercegeay Adriane Ascension adrian= b -~23eav@apsb.org QW
(-u_—
Bordelon Rhonda Ascension Parish Rhonda.a.bordel b. \&
on@apsb.org Q}f\h - (}B‘I\&J
Voices for International /
Bourque Cody Busi d Ed . cody.bourque@ihsnola.o@ =
usiness and Education
Braud Amy Ascension Parish Amy.braud@apsb.org
Brennan Cynthia Avoyelles Parish cynthia.brennan@avoyellesps \ \ \ ) I f\‘KQ/\A
b.com \ . \ \ \\,\
\ . v \J '
g
Bridgers Melissa Orleans melissa.bridgers@inspirenola
schools.org
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East Baton Rouge Parish

jbrooks2 @ebrschools.org

Brooks Johnny
Y . amber.brown@wbrschools.n
B8rown Amber West Baton Rouge Parish ot
Buchanan Edna tast Batan Rouge FRurhananw@ebrschools.org
Carpenter Caleigh Ascension Parish Schools Caleigh.carpenter(@apsb.org / / ,
WAL L~
U v <
Chauvin Kristie East Baton Rouge Parish kchauvin@ebrschools.org / %_/ ™\
Crimen Kevin Terrebonne Parish kevincrimen@tpsd.org
Cutrer Brian West Feliciana School District cutrerb@wfpsb.org g W f
N
Demouy Alyson Ascension Parish alyson.demouy@apsb.org \ A \\
W\ !\ b)-—\[\
L]

July 9, 2015
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Jacqueline.Dodd @stpsb.org

el

Dodd lacqueline STPSB
X tdufrene6 @stcharles.k12.1a.u /7 !
Dufrene Tyler St. Charles Parish . 7/‘,/_///{ Vo s
{
—
Edwards Jin West Baton Rouge Jilt. edwards@whrschools.net '—\ S '
“*-—{,; St T U 1-4(:;
Geraci Shannon St. Bernard Parish sgeraci@sbpsb.org
Gildig Holly Livingston holly.gildig@Ilpsb.org
Guillot Lauren Lafourche Idunham@mylpsd.com
Harvey Nicole Zachary Community Schools nlcole.harve\;@:::charyschool
. New Orleans Military and .
Heim Sarah .. hei ]
Maritime Academy sheim@nomma.net /W

July 8, 2019
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Holacka Tai CSAL Tholacka@lavirtual.org Cﬁ/
o) Qo
Holzenthal Stephen St. Bernard sholzenthal @sbpsb.org
Hudson Jessica NOLA College Prep Jessicathudson@yahoo.com 'Q‘-/ }(J/
Jenkins Danielle Ascension Danielle.jenkins@apsb.org
tmﬁ':u—”’
Jenkins Samantha Washington Parish samantha.jenkins@wpsb.info '
All Orleans (Orleans Parish + RSD-
Kel Tayl ktayl facoll .
sey aylor NO Schools) ylor@nolacollegeprep.org
. - christie.markins@wbrschools O} '—’t" - 3
Markins Christie West Baton Rouge ot 1wl v ﬁi‘,{q —~
7
. . 270 /
McKarty Benedict Voice for International Business benednct.mcka;ty@lhsnola.or f“"b%( e

July 9, 2019
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McKeough Alicia University View Academy amckeough@uview.academy /{/ﬁy‘d/ /‘/
4

Mitchell Evonne Jefferson Parish Schools evonnel6@rmail.com
Murphy Ashley Ascension Parish | &hlay.Murphy@apsh.org WV}{( /\/} /L‘/
'{ v
North Jytobiala East Baton Rouge Parish jnorth@ebrschools.org
_ (| .
Noto Rebecca St. Bernard Parish rebecca.noto@sbpsb.org * C
H.Ccen &=
Picard Wendy St. Tammany Wendy.picard@stpsb.or / N
y-p psborg | A o, omk £
Pierce lanie Lafourche Jmpierce@mylpsd.com wr‘!ju PW
1’4
Redditt Btonys £BR Iredditt@celeritylouisiana.or
g
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ROSS Byron St. Tammany byron.ross@stpsb.org
-———J
Rutter Michelle East Baton Rouge michelIekrutter@gmail.com;/m&,/u& m
Central Community School [
Seidel Kahne CHEEISS Y kseidet 2 centralcss.org
System

Sevin Dawn Terrebonne Parish dawnsevin2 @tpsd.org

Skinner Robin Livingston Robin.skinner@Ipsb.org
Skluzacek Ryan Washington ryan.skluzacek@wpsb.info ‘ﬁ/ Lﬁ%
Southall Megan West Feliciana Parish Schools SouthallM@wfpsb.org W < /(

2]
Spring Sharon Tangipahoa Sharon.spring@tangischools. L
org :) e ’}o
W

July 9, 2019
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Stein Mercedes East Baton Rouge Parish mcostelo@ebrschools.org
Y Thomas Brandy Einstein Charter Schools bcorat@yahoo.com £ MM
Torres Monica Lafourche Parish mdaigle®myvipsd.com
Washington Shakema East Baton Rouge Parish swashmgton4(g@ebrschools.or
Weems Ashley St. Helena Parish School District aweems@sthpk-12.net l ‘ 2{%5 (KJ—QJA"C
Woods Bobbie Concordia Bobbiew@cpsbla.us
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Derie | Rawek | St James rdearie@ shjomnn | 0>
e . ‘3




